Gamma Motor  Catalogue
Motion Control Solutions
3
AC Servo Motors - gamma Motors 4
Part Number Description 48
Brake Specifications 48
Motor Connectors 48
SOFTWARE 50

1Vpp
Encoder
(mm)
 Max length
with Digital or
HDSL* Encoder
(mm)
Weight
Without
Brake (kg)
Weight With
Brake (kg)
Brake
Additional
Length (mm)
MG3-006-30-L 0.60 0.55 3000 172.80 0.85 51.31 35.00 48.00 6600 0.40 0.70 2.10 30.00 0.25 8 139.5 123.00 2.00 2.60 35.00
MG3-006-60-L 0.60 0.50 6000 314.20 0.42 25.13 8.80 12.00 6600 0.70 1.40 2.10 30.00 0.25 8 139.5 123.00 2.00 2.60 35.00
MG3-012-30-L 1.20 1.10 3000 345.60 0.85 51.31 12.10 23.20 6600 0.80 1.40 4.20 32.00 0.44 8 154.5 138.00 2.20 2.80 35.00
MG3-012-60-L 1.20 1.00 6000 628.00 0.42 25.13 3.00 5.80 6600 1.40 2.90 4.20 32.00 0.44 8 154.5 138.00 2.20 2.80 35.00
MG3-018-30-L 1.80 1.65 3000 518.40 0.85 51.31 6.40 15.50 6600 1.10 2.10 6.30 34.00 0.63 8 169.5 153.00 2.60 3.20 35.00
MG3-018-60-L 1.80 1.50 6000 942.50 0.42 25.13 1.75 3.90 6600 2.10 4.30 6.30 34.00 0.63 8 169.5 153.00 2.60 3.20 35.00
MG3-024-30-L 2.40 2.20 3000 691.20 0.85 51.31 5.00 12.00 6600 1.50 2.80 8.50 36.00 1.05 8 196.5 180.00 3.60 4.20 31.00
MG3-024-60-L 2.40 2.00 6000 1225.00 0.42 25.13 1.25 3.00 6600 2.70 5.80 8.50 36.00 1.05 8 196.5 180.00 3.60 4.20 31.00
MG3-030-30-L 3.00 2.70 3000 848.00 0.85 51.31 3.80 9.30 6600 1.90 3.50 10.50 38.00 1.22 8 211.5 195.00 3.80 4.40 31.00
*HDSL- Hiperface DSL
G A M M A  S E R I E S
* ONLY FOR TYPE:

Encoder
(mm)
Max length
with Digital
or HDSL*
Encoder
(mm)
Weight
Without
Brake (kg)
Weight With
Brake (kg)
Brake
Additional
Length (mm)
MG3-006-30 0.60 0.55 3000 172.8 1.45 87.96 105.0 144.0 6600 0.4 0.4 2.1 30 0.25 8 139.5 123.00 2.00 2.60 35.00
MG3-006-60 0.60 0.5 6000 314.2 0.73 43.98 26.3 36.1 6600 0.7 0.8 2.1 30 0.25 8 139.5 123.00 2.00 2.60 35.00
MG3-012-30 1.20 1.10 3000 345.6 1.45 87.96 36.2 69.6 6600 0.8 0.8 4.2 32 0.44 8 154.5 138.00 2.20 2.80 35.00
MG3-012-60 1.20 1.0 6000 628.0 0.73 43.98 9.04 17.4 6600 1.4 1.6 4.2 32 0.44 8 154.5 138.00 2.20 2.80 35.00
MG3-018-30 1.80 1.65 3000 518.4 1.45 87.96 21.0 46.4 6600 1.1 1.2 6.3 34 0.63 8 169.5 153.00 2.60 3.20 35.00
MG3-018-60 1.80 1.5 6000 942.5 0.73 43.98 5.25 11.6 6600 2.1 2.5 6.3 34 0.63 8 169.5 153.00 2.60 3.20 35.00
MG3-024-30 2.40 2.20 3000 691.2 1.45 87.96 15.0 36.0 6600 1.5 1.7 8.5 36 1.05 8 196.5 180.00 3.60 4.20 31.00
MG3-024-60 2.40 2.0 6000 1225 0.73 43.98 3.75 9.0 6600 2.7 3.3 8.5 36 1.05 8 196.5 180.00 3.60 4.20 31.00
MG3-030-30 3.00 2.70 3000 848 1.45 87.96 11.1 28.0 6600 1.9 2.1 10.5 38 1.22 8 211.5 195.00 3.80 4.40 31.00
MG3-030-60 3.00 2.4 6000 1508 0.73 43.98 2.77 7.0 6600 3.3 4.1 10.5 38 1.22 8 211.5 195.00 3.80 4.40 31.00
*HDSL- Hiperface DSL
G A M M A  S E R I E S

Encoder
(mm)
Max length
with Digital
or HDSL*
Encoder
(mm)
Weight
Without
Brake (kg)
Weight With
Brake (kg)
Brake
Additional
Length (mm)
MG4-013-30-L 1.35 1.30 3000 0.40 0.94 56.55 12.40 45.00 6600 1.40 1.40 5.00 31.00 0.47 8 152.00 137.00 3.50 4.10 35.00
MG4-013-60-L 1.35 1.00 6000 0.60 0.47 28.27 3.10 11.20 6600 2.10 2.90 5.00 31.00 0.47 8 152.00 137.00 3.50 4.10 35.00
MG4-026-30-L 2.60 2.50 3000 0.80 0.94 56.55 5.20 24.20 6600 2.70 2.80 10.00 34.00 0.88 8 174.00 159.00 4.40 5.00 35.00
MG4-026-60-L 2.60 1.70 6000 1.10 0.47 28.27 1.10 6.10 6600 3.60 5.50 10.00 34.00 0.88 8 174.00 159.00 4.40 5.00 35.00
MG4-035-30-L 3.50 3.10 3000 1.00 0.94 56.55 3.20 18.00 6600 3.30 3.70 14.00 36.00 1.09 8 199.00 174.00 5.00 5.60 35.00
MG4-035-60-L 3.50 2.00 6000 1.30 0.47 28.27 0.90 4.50 6600 4.30 7.40 14.00 36.00 1.09 8 199.00 174.00 5.00 5.60 35.00
MG4-045-30-L 4.50 3.90 3000 1.20 0.94 56.55 2.40 14.40 6600 4.10 4.80 18.00 39.00 1.40 8 219.00 194.00 5.80 6.40 35.00
MG4-045-60-L 4.50 2.30 6000 1.40 0.47 28.27 0.60 3.60 6600 4.90 9.60 18.00 39.00 1.40 8 219.00 194.00 5.80 6.40 35.00
*HDSL- Hiperface DSL
G A M M A  S E R I E S
22 23
A C  S E R V O  M O T O R

Encoder
(mm)
Max length
with Digital
or HDSL*
Encoder
(mm)
Weight
Without
Brake (kg)
Weight With
Brake (kg)
Brake
Additional
Length (mm)
MG4-013-30 1.35 1.30 3000 0.40 1.63 98.44 37.40 137.00 6600 0.80 0.80 5.00 31.00 0.47 8 152.00 137.00 3.50 4.10 35
MG4-013-60 1.35 1.00 6000 0.60 0.81 49.22 9.40 33.80 6600 1.20 1.70 5.00 31.00 0.47 8 152.00 137.00 3.50 4.10 35
MG4-026-30 2.60 2.50 3000 0.80 1.63 98.44 15.90 73.70 6600 1.50 1.60 10.00 34.00 0.88 8 174.00 159.00 4.40 5.00 35
MG4-026-60 2.60 1.70 6000 1.10 0.81 49.22 4.00 18.20 6600 2.10 3.20 10.00 34.00 0.88 8 174.00 159.00 4.40 5.00 35
MG4-035-30 3.50 3.10 3000 1.00 1.63 98.44 10.70 54.70 6600 1.90 2.10 14.00 36.00 1.09 8 199.00 174.00 5.00 5.60 35
MG4-035-60 3.50 2.00 6000 1.30 0.81 49.22 2.70 13.50 6600 2.50 4.30 14.00 36.00 1.09 8 199.00 174.00 5.00 5.60 35
MG4-045-30 4.50 3.90 3000 1.20 1.63 98.44 8.00 43.70 6600 2.40 2.80 18.00 39.00 1.40 8 219.00 194.00 5.80 6.40 35
MG4-045-60 4.50 2.30 6000 1.40 0.81 49.22 2.00 10.80 6600 2.80 5.60 18.00 39.00 1.40 8 219.00 194.00 5.80 6.40 35
*HDSL- Hiperface DSL
G A M M A  S E R I E S
26 27
A C  S E R V O  M O T O R

or HDSL*
Encoder
(mm)
Weight
Without
Brake (kg)
Weight With
Brake (kg)
Brake
Additional
Length (mm)
MG6-060-30 6.00 5.50 3000 1.70 1.63 98.44 3.20 12.50 6600 3.40 3.70 29.00 31.00 7.76 10 189.50 168.00 7.10 8.60 36.50
MG6-060-45 6.00 5.10 4500 2.40 1.09 65.97 1.44 5.60 6600 4.70 5.50 29.00 31.00 7.76 10 189.50 168.00 7.10 8.60 36.50
MG6-060-60 6.00 4.60 6000 2.90 0.81 49.22 0.82 3.20 6600 5.70 7.40 29.00 31.00 7.76 10 189.50 168.00 7.10 8.60 36.50
MG6-080-30 8.00 7.00 3000 2.20 1.63 98.44 2.30 9.90 6600 4.30 4.90 38.00 32.00 10.40 10 204.50 183.00 8.00 9.40 36.50
MG6-080-45 8.00 6.50 4500 3.10 1.09 65.97 1.04 4.50 6600 6.00 7.30 38.00 32.00 10.40 10 204.50 183.00 8.00 9.40 36.50
MG6-080-60 8.00 5.80 6000 3.60 0.81 49.22 0.58 2.50 6600 7.10 9.80 38.00 32.00 10.40 10 204.50 183.00 8.00 9.40 36.50
MG6-100-30 10.00 8.50 3000 2.70 1.63 98.44 1.74 7.90 6600 5.20 6.10 48.00 34.00 12.40 10 219.50 198.00 8.90 10.30 36.50
MG6-100-45 10.00 7.80 4500 3.70 1.09 65.97 0.78 3.60 6600 7.10 9.20 48.00 34.00 12.40 10 219.50 198.00 8.90 10.30 36.50
MG6-100-60 10.00 6.80 6000 4.30 0.81 49.22 0.44 2.00 6600 8.40 12.30 48.00 34.00 12.40 10 219.50 198.00 8.90 10.30 36.50
MG6-120-30 12.00 10.10 3000 3.20 1.63 98.44 1.32 6.50 6600 6.20 7.40 57.00 37.00 14.90 10 234.50 213.00 10.00 11.40 36.50
MG6-120-45 12.00 9.00 4500 4.20 1.09 65.97 0.59 2.90 6600 8.20 11.00 57.00 37.00 14.90 10 234.50 213.00 10.00 11.40 36.50
MG6-120-60 12.00 8.00 6000 5.00 0.81 49.22 0.33 1.60 6600 9.80 14.70 57.00 37.00 14.90 10 234.50 213.00 10.00 11.40 36.50
MG6-140-30 14.00 11.80 3000 3.70 1.63 98.44 1.15 5.70 6600 7.20 8.60 70.00 41.00 18.20 10 254.50 233.00 11.30 12.70 36.50
MG6-140-45 14.00 10.60 4500 5.00 1.09 65.97 0.52 2.60 6600 9.70 12.80 70.00 41.00 18.20 10 254.50 233.00 11.30 12.70 36.50
MG6-140-60 14.00 9.20 6000 5.80 0.81 49.22 0.30 1.50 6600 11.30 17.28 70.00 41.00 18.20 10 254.50 233.00 11.30 12.70 36.50
*HDSL- Hiperface DSL
G A M M A  S E R I E S
* ONLY FOR TYPE:
MG6-100-XXX-XXXX

Encoder
(mm)
Max length
with Digital
or HDSL*
Encoder
(mm)
Weight
Without
Brake (kg)
Weight With
Brake (kg)
Brake
Additional
Length (mm)
MG7-045-20 4.50 4.20 2000 0.90 2.44 147.65 11.30 99.00 6600 1.70 1.80 13.80 33.00 3.60 8 187.50 159 7.50 9.50 35.00
MG7-045-30 4.50 4.00 3000 1.30 1.63 98.44 5.13 40.30 6600 2.50 2.80 13.80 33.00 3.60 8 187.50 159 7.50 9.50 35.00
MG7-045-45 4.50 3.90 4500 1.80 1.09 65.97 2.22 19.30 6600 3.60 4.10 13.80 33.00 3.60 8 187.50 159 7.50 9.50 35.00
MG7-090-20 9.00 8.10 2000 1.70 2.44 147.65 4.03 44.40 6600 3.30 3.70 27.60 37.00 6.00 8 212.50 184 9.50 11.50 35.00
MG7-090-30 9.00 7.70 3000 2.40 1.63 98.44 2.16 21.50 6600 4.70 5.50 27.60 37.00 6.00 8 212.50 184 9.50 11.50 35.00
MG7-090-45 9.00 7.30 4500 3.40 1.09 65.97 0.79 8.70 6600 6.70 8.30 27.60 37.00 6.00 8 212.50 184 9.50 11.50 35.00
MG7-125-20 12.50 11.80 2000 2.50 2.44 147.65 2.51 24.50 6600 4.80 5.10 41.40 40.00 8.20 8 237.50 209 11.50 13.50 30.00
MG7-125-30 12.50 11.60 3000 3.60 1.63 98.44 1.13 12.50 6600 7.10 7.70 41.40 40.00 8.20 8 237.50 209 11.50 13.50 30.00
MG7-125-45 12.50 9.50 4500 4.50 1.09 65.97 0.51 5.00 6600 8.70 11.50 41.40 40.00 8.20 8 237.50 209 11.50 13.50 30.00
MG7-160-20 16.00 15.10 2000 3.20 2.44 147.65 1.73 20.90 6600 6.20 6.50 55.20 43.00 10.70 8 262.50 234 13.50 15.50 30.00
MG7-160-30 16.00 13.90 3000 4.40 1.63 98.44 0.75 8.20 6600 8.50 9.80 55.20 43.00 10.70 8 262.50 234 13.50 15.50 30.00
MG7-160-45 16.00 12.70 4500 6.00 1.09 65.97 0.34 4.10 6600 11.70 14.70 55.20 43.00 10.70 8 262.50 234 13.50 15.50 30.00
MG7-200-20 20.00 18.50 2000 3.90 2.44 147.65 1.18 14.20 6600 7.60 8.20 69.00 46.00 13.10 8 287.50 259 15.50 17.50 25.00
MG7-200-30 20.00 17.50 3000 5.50 1.63 98.44 0.56 6.30 6600 10.70 12.30 69.00 46.00 13.10 8 287.50 259 15.50 17.50 25.00
MG7-200-45 20.00 14.60 4500 6.90 1.09 65.97 0.26 3.20 6600 13.40 18.40 69.00 46.00 13.10 8 287.50 259 15.50 17.50 25.00
MG7-260-20 26.00 22.40 2000 4.70 2.44 147.65 0.91 11.20 6600 9.20 10.60 96.60 49.00 18.40 8 327.50 309 19.50 21.50 20.00
MG7-260-30 26.00 18.90 3000 5.90 1.63 98.44 0.41 5.00 6600 11.60 16.00 96.60 49.00 18.40 8 327.50 309 19.50 21.50 20.00
MG7-260-45 26.00 14.70 4500 6.90 1.09 65.97 0.19 2.40 6600 13.50 23.90 96.60 49.00 18.40 8 327.50 309 19.50 21.50 20.00
*HDSL- Hiperface DSL
G A M M A  S E R I E S
* ONLY FOR TYPE:
MG7-290-XXX-XXXX

with Digital
or HDSL*
Encoder
(mm)
Weight
Without
Brake (kg)
Weight With
Brake (kg)
Brake
Additional
Length
(mm)
Connector
Size
MG7-290-20 29.00 23.90 2000 5.00 2.44 147.65 0.78 9.70 6600 9.80 11.90 110.40 51.00 20.60 8 367.50 349 22.50 24.50 35.00 M23
MG7-290-30 29.00 20.30 3000 6.40 1.63 98.44 0.34 4.30 6600 12.50 17.80 110.40 51.00 20.60 8 367.50 349 22.50 24.50 35.00 M23
MG7-290-45 29.00 15.30 4500 7.20 1.09 65.97 0.16 2.00 6600 14.10 26.70 110.40 51.00 20.60 8 367.50 349 22.50 24.50 35.00 M23
MG7-320-20 32.00 25.50 2000 5.30 2.44 147.65 0.70 8.70 6600 10.40 13.10 124.20 52.00 23.00 8 390.00 371 24.80 26.80 35.00 M23
MG7-320-30 32.00 21.80 3000 6.80 1.63 98.44 0.31 3.90 6600 13.40 19.60 124.20 52.00 23.00 8 390.00 371 24.80 26.80 35.00 M23
MG7-320-45 32.00 16.00 4500 7.50 1.09 65.97 0.14 1.80 6600 14.70 29.50 124.20 52.00 23.00 8 390.00 371 24.80 26.80 35.00 M40
MG7-350-20 35.00 26.70 2000 5.60 2.44 147.65 0.62 7.80 6600 10.90 14.30 138.00 53.00 25.50 8 412.50 394 27.10 29.10 35.00 M23
MG7-350-30 35.00 23.00 3000 7.20 1.63 98.44 0.28 3.60 6600 14.10 21.50 138.00 53.00 25.50 8 412.50 394 27.10 29.10 35.00 M23
MG7-350-45 35.00 16.40 4500 7.70 1.09 65.97 0.13 1.60 6600 15.10 32.20 138.00 53.00 25.50 8 412.50 394 27.10 29.10 35.00 M40
MG7-380-20 38.00 28.00 2000 5.90 2.44 147.65 0.54 6.80 6600 11.50 15.60 151.00 55.00 28.00 8 435.00 416 29.40 31.40 35.00 M23
MG7-380-30 38.00 24.10 3000 7.60 1.63 98.44 0.26 3.20 6600 14.80 23.30 151.00 55.00 28.00 8 435.00 416 29.40 31.40 35.00 M23
MG7-380-45 38.00 16.80 4500 7.90 1.09 65.97 0.11 1.40 6600 15.50 35.00 151.00 55.00 28.00 8 435.00 416 29.40 31.40 35.00 M40
*HDSL- Hiperface DSL
G A M M A  S E R I E S
* ONLY FOR TYPE:
MG7-290-XXX-XXXX

with Digital
or HDSL*
Encoder
(mm)
Weight
Without
Brake (kg)
Weight With
Brake (kg)
Brake
Additional
Length
(mm)
Connector
Size
MG8-200-20 20.00 18.30 2000 3.80 2.45 147.65 1.78 18.70 4000 7.50 8.20 75.00 32.00 33.00 10 210.00 223.00 17.00 22.00 30.00 M23
MG8-200-30 20.00 16.10 3000 5.10 1.63 98.44 0.79 8.30 4000 9.90 12.30 75.00 32.00 33.00 10 210.00 223.00 17.00 22.00 30.00 M23
MG8-280-20 28.00 24.70 2000 5.20 2.45 147.65 0.90 14.20 4000 10.10 11.40 108.00 37.00 46.00 10 233.00 246.00 21.00 26.00 30.00 M23
MG8-280-30 28.00 22.00 3000 6.90 1.63 98.44 0.40 6.30 4000 13.50 17.20 108.00 37.00 46.00 10 233.00 246.00 21.00 26.00 30.00 M23
MG8-360-20 36.00 30.10 2000 6.30 2.45 147.65 0.63 11.00 4000 12.30 14.70 144.00 41.00 60.00 10 255.00 268.00 25.00 30.00 30.00 M23
MG8-360-30 36.00 28.00 3000 8.80 1.63 98.44 0.28 4.90 4000 17.20 22.10 144.00 41.00 60.00 10 255.00 268.00 25.00 30.00 30.00 M23
MG8-420-20 42.00 36.10 2000 7.60 2.45 147.65 0.50 8.80 4000 14.80 17.20 180.00 46.00 74.00 10 278.00 291.00 30.00 35.00 30.00 M23
MG8-420-30 42.00 32.50 3000 10.20 1.63 98.44 0.22 3.90 4000 19.90 25.80 180.00 46.00 74.00 10 278.00 291.00 30.00 35.00 30.00 M23
MG8-560-20 56.00 44.50 2000 9.30 2.45 147.65 0.31 5.60 4000 18.20 22.90 230.00 56.00 102.00 10 323.00 336.00 38.00 43.00 30.00 M23
MG8-560-30 56.00 37.00 3000 11.60 1.63 98.44 0.15 2.70 4000 22.70 34.40 230.00 56.00 102.00 10 339.00 352.00 38.00 43.00 30.00 M40
MG8-680-20 68.00 50.90 2000 10.70 2.45 147.65 0.23 4.70 4000 20.80 27.80 322.00 65.00 130.00 10 372.00 385.00 47.00 52.00 30.00 M40
MG8-680-30 68.00 40.90 3000 12.80 1.63 98.44 0.10 2.10 4000 25.10 41.70 322.00 65.00 130.00 10 372.00 385.00 47.00 52.00 30.00 M40
MG8-800-20 80.00 57.80 2000 12.10 2.45 147.65 0.18 4.10 4000 23.60 32.70 396.00 74.00 158.00 10 417.00 430.00 55.00 60.00 30.00 M40
MG8-800-30 80.00 44.00 3000 13.80 1.63 98.44 0.08 1.80 4000 27.00 49.10 396.00 74.00 158.00 10 417.00 430.00 55.00 60.00 30.00 M40
*HDSL- Hiperface DSL
G A M M A  S E R I E S
215
15